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LEEDS HOUSING BOARD AGENDA 

 
 
 

Meeting:  Leeds Housing Board Meeting 

Date:  Thursday 21st November    Time: 10:30–12:00 

Location:  via Teams 

 

Item 

 

Presented by Time 

1. Introductions and apologies 
 

2. Minutes of the Last Meeting 
 

3. Draft Communications and 
Engagement Policy Workshop 

 

4. Consumer Standards Progress Update 
 

5. TSMs Quarter 2 
 

6. Complaints Management Update 

 
7. Damp and Mould Update 

 
8. AOB 

Councillor Lennox 
 

Councillor Lennox 
 

Ian Montgomery 
 
 

Mandy Sawyer 
 

Adam Crampton 
 
Ian Montgomery 

 
Adam Crampton  

 
Councillor Lennox 
 

10:30-10:35 
 

10:35-10:40 
 

10:40-11:05 
 
 

11:05-11:20 
 

11:20-11:35 
 
11:35-11:45 

 
11:45-11:55 

 
11:55-12:00 
 

 

   
Date and Time of Next Meeting: 2.30pm, Wednesday 22nd January 

2025 



 

 


