

LEEDS HOUSING BOARD AGENDA

Meeting: Leeds Housing Board Meeting

Date: Thursday 21st November **Time:** 10:30–12:00

Location: via Teams

Item	Presented by	Time
1. Introductions and apologies	Councillor Lennox	10:30-10:35
2. Minutes of the Last Meeting	Councillor Lennox	10:35-10:40
3. Draft Communications and Engagement Policy Workshop	Ian Montgomery	10:40-11:05
4. Consumer Standards Progress Update	Mandy Sawyer	11:05-11:20
5. TSMs Quarter 2	Adam Crampton	11:20-11:35
6. Complaints Management Update	Ian Montgomery	11:35-11:45
7. Damp and Mould Update	Adam Crampton	11:45-11:55
8. AOB	Councillor Lennox	11:55-12:00

Date and Time of Next Meeting: 2.30pm, Wednesday 22nd January 2025